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5 Hazel Ton Brahmas BM55 Handicap
1400 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10

11
12

Red Wedding(Jemimah Forde)
Annihilation(Kathy Stabe)

Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)

Solid Asset(Kym Afford)

You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)
Magic Scene(Jason Devine)
Past Dark(Glenn Richardson)
Gambit(Laura Cronan)
Alpenglow(Paula Cartledge)

Bloomin' Arry (NZ)(Darryl
Gardiner)

Riverina Gold(Bob Murray)
Molly Miyako(Wendy Bannerot)

Hcp - Base Rating 55

1400 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

Legendary Luke(Wendy
Bannerot)

Cooee March(Russell Hogan)

Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)
Singaraja(Graham Banks)
Heirsroc(Kym Afford)

Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)
Jacaranda Prince(Cheryl Rogers)
LUCKY TICKET(Bob Murray)

$8000

$10000

Jason Missen

Vishan
Venkaya

Miss Sophie
Wilcock

Gregory Hayes
Ms Kelly Gates
Pietro Romeo
Hannah English
Hannah Phillips
Robert Faehr
Mark Elliott

Cecily Eaton

Rhonda
Mangan

Rhonda
Mangan

Cecily Eaton
Jason Missen
Hannah English
Hannah Phillips
Pietro Romeo
John Rudd

Ms Kelly Gates

02:40PM

5 615
9 59.5

10 59.5

58.5
58.0
12 57.0
57.0
56.5
55.5
55.5
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7 55.5
11 55.0

GAYNDAH JOCKEY CLUB 150 yr DERBY ANNIVERSARY BM65

03:20PM
6 59.0

57.0
57.0
57.0
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55.5
55.5
55.5
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




