# Gayndah Sunday 14 October, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

## 5 Hazel Ton Brahmas BM55 Handicap

1400 metres \$8000			02:40PM		
01	Red Wedding(Jemimah Forde)	Jason Missen	5	61.5	
02	Annihilation(Kathy Stabe)	Vishan Venkaya	9	59.5	
03	Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	10	59.5	
04	Solid Asset(Kym Afford)	Gregory Hayes	1	58.5	
05	You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Kelly Gates	6	58.0	
06	Magic Scene(Jason Devine)	Pietro Romeo	12	57.0	
07	Past Dark(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	8	57.0	
08	Gambit(Laura Cronan)	Hannah Phillips	3	56.5	
09	Alpenglow(Paula Cartledge)	Robert Faehr	4	55.5	
10	Bloomin' Arry (NZ)(Darryl Gardiner)	Mark Elliott	2	55.5	
11	Riverina Gold(Bob Murray)	Cecily Eaton	7	55.5	
12	Molly Miyako(Wendy Bannerot)	Rhonda Mangan	11	55.0	

#### 6 GAYNDAH JOCKEY CLUB 150 yr DERBY ANNIVERSARY BM65 Hon - Base Pating 55

1400 metres \$10000			03:20PM		
01	Legendary Luke(Wendy Bannerot)	Rhonda Mangan	6	59.0	
02	Cooee March(Russell Hogan)	Cecily Eaton	5	57.0	
03	Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)	Jason Missen	1	57.0	
04	Singaraja(Graham Banks)	Hannah English	3	57.0	
05	Heirsroc(Kym Afford)	Hannah Phillips	2	55.5	
06	Hulk Henry(Jason Devine)	Pietro Romeo	8	55.5	
07	Jacaranda Prince(Cheryl Rogers)	John Rudd	7	55.5	
08	LUCKY TICKET(Bob Murray)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.5	

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.